PURINA FEEDS TEXAS CLASSIC OAKS TRIALS - Final Results

Lone Star Quarter Horse

H#
1 5 Race
2 2 Race
3 6 Race
4 6 Race
5 8 Race
6 5 Race
7 4 Race
8 8 Race
9 6 Race
10 3 Race
11 3 Race
12 1 Race
13 8 Race
14 5 Race
15 1 Race
16 2 Race
17 4 Race
18 7 Race
19 2 Race
20 4 Race
21 4 Race
22 3 Race
23 1 Race
24 7 Race
25 2 Race
26 6 Race
27 7 Race
28 5 Race
29 7 Race
30 1 Race
31 3 Race
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Horses Name

Rainbow of Diamonds
Eyesa Wagon My Tale
Karmalites

Razor Sharp

Js Freightrain
Jessesflyincowgirl
Up to Party

Red Iron

Bold N Beautiful
Edelyns Pyc

Kissin Perfect
Thereturnofthecartel
Streakin Sis
Blasted Eagle

Queen of Heart

A Higher Power
Spicy Cowgirl
Apolitical Chilitas
Baby Ruth

Kiss My Legs Bye
Magic Apollitical
Apollitical Joy Im
Celena Olena

Mm Lightning Jess
Vantastic Moon

Koko Nut Corona
Destiny Tempted
Angeles Estrellita
Future Look

High Dollar Dynasty
Flirtacious Showboat

® American Teletimer Corp.

10/25/2025 Trial E

Trainer

Victor H. Rodriguez-
Marc E. Jungers
Jorge Luis Sanchez
Ramon Mendoza

Heber Deyta-Melende
Marc E. Jungers

Jed H. Vane

Dee Keener

John A. Stinebaugh
Jose A. Palma

James J. Gonzales II
Kasey Willis

John A. Stinebaugh
Marc E. Jungers
Ricardo G. Armendari
Jed H. Vane

John A. Stinebaugh
Justino Tarin Saenz
tuis Vvillafranco
Jose Sanchez

Angel Sanchez

James J. Gonzales II
Francisco Perez

S. Trey Wood

S. Trey Wood

Michael W. Joiner
John A. Stinebaugh
Salvador G. Flores
Edith A. Mojica
Kasey Willis

Marc E. Jungers

Times

19.
19.
19.
i9.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.

279
379
468
581
603
631
648
652
669
670
671
694
705
811
811*
854
921
927
965
973
Q016
127
149
169
182
199
321
356
438
650



